
 

 

27-24-026  LA GAMES 

Mixed C    Saturday, Jun 22 2024  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 

---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   -- 

 1. Ricky Pitre                  12.94   20  800276   LA   4    1     238    25   1    0.44-   200  12.50 

 2. Glen Hidalgo                 12.33   20  800435   LA   4    2     224    30   1    0.17    240  12.50 

 3. Joe Primeaux                 18.75   14  270123   LA   3    2     198    27   0    5.25-   200  13.50 

 4. Donnie Haydel                 5.26   27  803887   LA   1    3     121     4   0    2.76-   160   2.50 

 5. Tina Prowell                 33.28    0  803422   LA   0    4     105    18   0   22.03-   160  11.25 

Mixed B   Saturday, Jun 22 2024  12:00 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 

--    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   -- 

 1. Larry Pertuit                36.43    5  270144   LA   3    1     110    51   0    4.56-   160  31.88 

 2. Neil Whitney                 36.95    5  270102   LA   2    2     126    43   1   10.08-   160  26.88 

 3. Mary Begnaud                 42.13    0  270027   LA   2    2     116    50   1   10.88-   160  31.25 

 4. Patricia Pertuit             40.16    2  270011   LA   2    2     117    40   1   15.16-   160  25.00 

 5. Travis Bourdier              37.20    5  270218   LA   1    3     114    37   0   14.08-   160  23.13 

Mixed A   Saturday, Jun 22 2024  12:00 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 

--    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   -- 

 1. Burnie Williams              43.67   17  270205   LA   4    1     215    74   0    6.67-   200  37.00 

 2. Clay Canty                   44.95   16  270140   LA   3    2     214    83   0    3.45-   200  41.50 

 3. Tim Gilmore                  61.25    0  270007   LA   2    2     169    96   1    1.25-   160  60.00 

 4. Julius Lovell                42.50   18  270110   LA   2    2     160    67   0    0.63-   160  41.88 

 5. Clyde Landry                 48.47   12  270185   LA   0    4     123    66   0    7.22-   160  41.25 

 

 

 



 

MEN'S 40 FT    Saturday, Jun 22 2024  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 

---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   -- 

 1. Adarrious Robertson          20.63    2  805141   La   5    1     173    59   0    3.95    240  24.58 

 2. Craig Rink                   13.09    9  800436   LA   3    2     147    39   1    6.41    200  19.50 

 3. Glenn Caillouet              22.34    0  270215   LA   3    2     148    42   0    1.34-   200  21.00 

 4. Elvis Smith                  12.09   10  802694   LA   1    3     101    15   0    2.72-   160   9.38 

 5. Kevin Kinslow                19.57    3  802605   LA   0    4      80    20   0    7.07-   160  12.50 

 

 

 

MEN'S 40 FT    Saturday, Jun 22 2024  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 

---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   -- 

 1. Matthew Strickland           23.38   12  801496   LA   3    1     142    37   1    0.26-   160  23.13 

 2. Randy Giroir                 25.11   11  270023   LA   3    1     175    48   0    4.89    160  30.00 

 3. Joseph Thomas III            24.31   11  800555   LA   2    2     126    29   0    6.19-   160  18.13 

 4. Jim Guzdial                  22.50   13  800704   LA   1    3     135    29   1    4.38-   160  18.13 

 5. Dwain Arceneaux              36.25    0  270065   LA   1    3     132    51   0    4.38-   160  31.88 

 

 

270140        EM      Clay, Canty                         200           83     41.50 

270007        EM      Tim, Gilmore                        160           96     60.00 

270023        AM      Randy, Giroir                       160           48     30.00 

800704        AM      Jim, Guzdial                        160           29     18.13 

803887        EM      Donnie, Haydel                      160            4      2.50 

800435        EM      Glen, Hidalgo                       240           30     12.50 

802605        AM      Kevin, Kinslow                      160           20     12.50 

270185        EM      Clyde, Landry                       160           66     41.25 



270110        EM      Julius, Lovell                      160           67     41.88 

270011        AW      Patricia, Pertuit                   160           40     25.00 

270144        EM      Larry, Pertuit                      160           51     31.88 

800276        EM      Ricky, Pitre                        200           25     12.50 

270123        EM      Joe, Primeaux                       200           27     13.50 

803422        AW      Tina, Prowell                       160           18     11.25 

800436        AM      Craig, Rink                         200           39     19.50 

805141        AM      Adarrious, Robertson                240           59     24.58 

802694        AM      Elvis, Smith                        160           15      9.38 

801496        AM      Matthew, Strickland                 160           37     23.13 

 

800555        AM      Joseph, Thomas III                  160           29     18.13 

 

270102        EM      Neil, Whitney                       160           43     26.88 

 

270205        EM      Burnie, Williams                    200           74     37.00 

 


